
Schedule of Fees 2025 

Tuition  Camp Levy  Technology Levy  Total 

Year 7  $3,245.00  $250.00  $150.00  $3,645.00 

Year 8  $3,245.00  $350.00 $140.00  $3,735.00 

Year 9  $3,245.00  $350.00 $140.00  $3,735.00 

Year 10  $3,245.00  $350.00 $210.00  $3,805.00 

Year 11  $3,680.00  NA  $195.00  $3,875.00 

Year 12  $3,680.00  $400.00 $195.00  $4,275.00 

Dear Parents & Carers 
 
Fees are charged for our Primary, Central and Secondary schools in the Catholic Dioceses of Armidale. 
 
In addition to tuition fees, there may be school-based charges for specific subjects, excursions or other 
activities. 
 
Armidale Catholic Schools recognises that all students are entitled to access educational opportunities that 
nurture the Catholic faith and allow students to reach their full potential. Armidale Catholic Schools work 
together to ensure literate and numerate students for a hope-filled future. 
 
Armidale Catholic Schools endeavours to offer an affordable Catholic education of the highest quality. 
There is a deeply held commitment at all levels (Diocese, System, Parish and School) that no Catholic 
family should be denied a Catholic education due to a genuine incapacity to pay all, or part of their 
children’s school fees. New and existing parents should discuss this with the school Principal who will 
treat the matter confidentially and respectfully. 
 
Armidale Catholic Schools receives funding from both Commonwealth and State Governments which is 
necessary to operate our schools.  School fees supplement the income received from the Commonwealth 
and Statement Government and are essential to help meet the gap between government funding and the 
cost of providing quality educational experiences and outcomes for students. 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Note 
Elective Subject Levies apply to students in Year 9 - Year 12. Please refer to our website for a breakdown 
of costs. 
 
Terms of Payment 
School Fees are billed on an annual basis at the commencement of the School Year and our standard 
payment terms are 10 monthly installments from February to November. 
 
Parents are issued an annual Tax Invoice/Statement in Term One with monthly statements issued 
thereafter. 
 
Family discounts 
2nd Child: 15% Discount on the 2nd child’s tuition fees only. 
3rd and Subsequent Children: 30% Discount on the 3rd and subsequent children’s tuition fees only. 
 
Payment 
Our preferred method is BPay. We also accept the following payments - Compass Payment Centre, Credit 
Card or EFTPOS. If you wish to pay by BPay please use your Biller Code number that appears on your 
fee statement as a reference. 
 
Please note that families are able to pay for the fees via regular payment periods, such as monthly, 
fortnightly or weekly. 
 
Families experiencing hardship may also contact the School to enter into alternative payment 
arrangements. 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
Catherine Martin 
Principal 

https://stmaryscollege.nsw.edu.au/

